
BLUE HAVEN

WALLARAH

BUSHELLS
RIDGE

DOYALSON

WOONGARRAH

CHARMHAVEN

P A C I F I C  H W Y

A
R

I
Z

O
N

A
 

R
D

N
I K

K
O

 
R

D

M O N A  R D

T O O H E Y S  R D

M O T O R W A Y  L I N K  R D

005

002 006

001

004

003 007

011

021

017 022

012 018 023

013 019

014 020

008 010 015

009 016

007B

007A

Wyong Local 
Environmental 
Plan 2013

Map identification number:
Site_Identification_URA_20200108

Site IdentificationMap
comprising part of map tiles
URA_012 and URA_013

Projection: GDA 1994
MGA Zone 56

N

Scale: 1:10,000 @ A3

0 100 200 300 400
Metres

Cadastre
         Cadastre 01/12/2019 © Spatial Services

Subject Land
Urban Release Area

Urban Release Area


